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CROSSINGS AT RODEN PARK

REMOVAL 7" AVG CONC & CONSTRUCT BASE AS NEEDED
REMOVAL 4" AVG CONC & CONSTRUCT BASE AS NEEDED
6" THICK CONC ON COMP AGG BASE

4" THICK CONC ON COMP AGG BASE

REMOVAL 30" COMB CURB & GUTTER (INCL SAWCUTS)
30" COMB CURB AND GUTTER ON COMP AGG BASE

ADA TRUNCATED DOME CAST IN PLACE WET SET

S. MAIN STREET

REMOVAL 7" AVG THICKNESS WALK AND BASE AS NEEDED
6" THICK CONC ON COMP AGG BASE

REMOVAL 30" COMB CURB & GUTTER (INCL SAWCUTS)
30" COMB CURB AND GUTTER ON COMP AGG BASE

ADA TRUNCATED DOME CAST IN PLACE WET SET

SALZMAN ROAD BUS STOP

REMOVAL 8" AVG TOPSOIL & CONSTRUCT BASE AS NEEDED
4" THICK CONC ON COMP AGG BASE

REMOVAL 30" COMB CURB & GUTTER (INCL SAWCUTS)

30" COMB CURB AND GUTTER ON COMP AGG BASE
ADA TRUNCATED DOME CAST IN PLACE WET SET

TOTAL

City of Monroe

2020 ADA Compliance Program REBID

UNIT OF

MEASURE

SF
SF
SF
SF
LF
LF
EA

SF
SF
LF
LF
EA

SF
SF
LF
LF
EA

APPROX.
QTY.

283.80
147.40
431.20
147.40
93.50
93.50
4.00

550.00
550.00
30.80
30.80
2.00

92.40
92.40
31.90
31.90
2.00

May 7, 2020
UNIT TOTAL
COST COST

$10.00  $2,838.00
$6.00 $884.40
$30.00  $12,936.00
$20.00 $2,948.00
$12.00 $1,122.00
$42.50 $3,973.75
$300.00 $1,200.00
$10.00  $5,500.00
$30.00 $16,500.00
$17.00 $523.60
$42.50 $1,309.00
$300.00 $600.00
$4.00 $369.60
$20.00 $1,848.00
$12.00 $382.80
$42.50 $1,355.75
$300.00 $600.00
$54,890.90

UNIT
COST

$6.00
$6.00
$12.00
$10.00
$20.00
$40.00
$500.00

$6.00
$12.00
$20.00
$40.00
$500.00

$6.00
$10.00
$20.00

$40.00
$500.00

W.G. Stang LLC

Hamilton, OH
TOTAL
COST

$1,702.80

$884.40
$5,174.40
$1,474.00
$1,870.00
$3,740.00
$2,000.00

$3,300.00
$6,600.00

$616.00
$1,232.00
$1,000.00

$554.40
$924.00
$638.00

$1,276.00
$1,000.00

$33,986.00

A to Z Property Maintenance

UNIT
COST

$5.15
$3.50
$24.00
$22.00
$25.00
$50.00
$400.00

$4.10
$24.00
$25.00
$55.00
$450.00

$1.00
$22.00
$25.00

$55.00
$450.00

Troy, OH
TOTAL
COST

$1,461.57
$515.90
$10,348.80
$3,242.80
$2,337.50
$4,675.00
$1,600.00

$2,255.00
$13,200.00
$770.00
$1,694.00
$900.00

$92.40
$2,032.80
$797.50

$1,754.50
$900.00

$48,577.77

*1 Total given was $1,592.07
*2 Total given was $48,708.27

*1

*2
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