

ChoiceOne			Bid Tabulation						
	Engineering	TINCOTING			of Monroe		W.C. Ctanglic	A to 7 Draw	arti (Maintanana
		2020 ADA Compliance Program REBID May 7, 2020				W.G. Stang LLC Hamilton, OH	9		
REF.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
<u>110.</u>	CROSSINGS AT RODEN PARK	IVILASUKL	<u>Q11.</u>	<u>CO31</u>	<u>CO31</u>	<u>CO31</u>	<u>CO31</u>	<u>CO31</u>	<u>CO31</u>
1	REMOVAL 7" AVG CONC & CONSTRUCT BASE AS NEEDED	SF	283.80	\$10.00	\$2,838.00	\$6.00	\$1,702.80	\$5.15	\$1,461.57 *1
2	REMOVAL 4" AVG CONC & CONSTRUCT BASE AS NEEDED	SF	147.40	\$6.00	\$884.40	\$6.00	\$884.40	\$3.50	\$515.90
3	6" THICK CONC ON COMP AGG BASE	SF	431.20	\$30.00	\$12,936.00	\$12.00	\$5,174.40	\$24.00	\$10,348.80
4	4" THICK CONC ON COMP AGG BASE	SF	147.40	\$20.00	\$2,948.00	\$10.00	\$1,474.00	\$22.00	\$3,242.80
5	REMOVAL 30" COMB CURB & GUTTER (INCL SAWCUTS)	LF	93.50	\$12.00	\$1,122.00	\$20.00	\$1,870.00	\$25.00	\$2,337.50
6	30" COMB CURB AND GUTTER ON COMP AGG BASE	LF	93.50	\$42.50	\$3,973.75	\$40.00	\$3,740.00	\$50.00	\$4,675.00
7	ADA TRUNCATED DOME CAST IN PLACE WET SET	EA	4.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00
	S. MAIN STREET								
8	REMOVAL 7" AVG THICKNESS WALK AND BASE AS NEEDED	SF	550.00	\$10.00	\$5,500.00	\$6.00	\$3,300.00	\$4.10	\$2,255.00
9	6" THICK CONC ON COMP AGG BASE	SF	550.00	\$30.00	\$16,500.00	\$12.00	\$6,600.00	\$24.00	\$13,200.00
10	REMOVAL 30" COMB CURB & GUTTER (INCL SAWCUTS)	LF	30.80	\$17.00	\$523.60	\$20.00	\$616.00	\$25.00	\$770.00
11	30" COMB CURB AND GUTTER ON COMP AGG BASE	LF	30.80	\$42.50	\$1,309.00	\$40.00	\$1,232.00	\$55.00	\$1,694.00
12	ADA TRUNCATED DOME CAST IN PLACE WET SET	EA	2.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$450.00	\$900.00
	SALZMAN ROAD BUS STOP								
13	REMOVAL 8" AVG TOPSOIL & CONSTRUCT BASE AS NEEDED	SF	92.40	\$4.00	\$369.60	\$6.00	\$554.40	\$1.00	\$92.40
14	4" THICK CONC ON COMP AGG BASE	SF	92.40	\$20.00	\$1,848.00	\$10.00	\$924.00	\$22.00	\$2,032.80
15	REMOVAL 30" COMB CURB & GUTTER (INCL SAWCUTS)	LF	31.90	\$12.00	\$382.80	\$20.00	\$638.00	\$25.00	\$797.50
16	30" COMB CURB AND GUTTER ON COMP AGG BASE	LF	31.90	\$42.50	\$1,355.75	\$40.00	\$1,276.00	\$55.00	\$1,754.50
17	ADA TRUNCATED DOME CAST IN PLACE WET SET	EA	2.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$450.00	\$900.00
	TOTAL				¢E4.000.00		¢22.007.00		¢40 577 77 *0
	IUIAL				\$54,890.90		\$33,986.00		<b>\$48,577.77</b> *2

<sup>\*1</sup> Total given was \$1,592.07

<sup>\*2</sup> Total given was \$48,708.27